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WESTPOINT

4121

Perfect for the whole family, the Westpoint collection offers classic comfort and structured silhouette with extra-
wide seating. A modern approach to motion, the Westpoint collection features padded foam arm cushions and
refined topstitching details. \r\n The Westpoint features the option of power activation in brushed metallic finish
or a manual outside handle that enables personalized comfort. The full pad over chaise ensures maximized
comfort in the recline position. \r\n The clean, structured design and wide seat cushions make the Westpoint a
comfortable yet versatile choice for your home.
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31 Wallhugger Power Recliner 32 Rocker Manual Recliner

42 x 40 x 41" 42 x 40 x 41"
106 x 101x 102 cm 106 x 101x 102 cm
IA: 23"/ 58 cm IA: 23"/ 58 cm

33 Swivel Rocker Manual
Recliner

42 x 40 x 42"
106 x 101x 105 cm
1A: 23"/ 58 cm

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.

35 Wallhugger Manual Recliner

42 x 40 x 41"
106 x 101x 102 cm
1A: 23"/ 58 cm

5P Sofa Power Recliner 2/2 63 Loveseat Power Recliner

80 x 40 x 41" 65 x 40 x 41"
203 x101x 102 cm 164 x 101 x 102 cm
1A: 62" /157 cm IA: 47" / 117 cm

68 Console Loveseat Power
Recliner

78 x 40 x 41"
197 x101x 102 cm

75 Sofa Manual Recliner 2 over

80 x 40 x 41"
203 x101x102 cm
1A: 62" /157 cm

Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

39 Rocker Power Recliner

42 x 40 x 41"
106 x 101 x 102 cm
I1A: 23"/ 58 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.

Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

53 Loveseat Manual Recliner

65 x 40 x 41"
164 x 101 x 102 cm
IA: 47" /17 cm

58 Console Loveseat Manual
Recliner

78 x 40 x 41"
197 x101x 102 cm
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SECTIONAL PIECES

WESTPOINT

09 Corner Curve

50 x 50 x 41"
127 x 127 x 102 cm

76 RHF Manual Recliner

41x 40 x 41"
102 x101x 102 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

2P Armless Power Recliner

32 x40 x41"
80 x101x 102 cm

77 LHF Manual Recliner

41x 40 x 41"
102 x101x 102 cm

56 RHF Chaise

37x67x41"
94 x 170 x 102 cm

7P LHF Power Recliner

41x 40 x 41"
102 x 101x 102 cm

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

57 LHF Chaise 6P RHF Power Recliner 70 Armless Chair 72 Armless Manual Recliner

37x67x41"
94 x 170 x 102 cm

41x 40 x 41"
102 x101x 102 cm

32x40x41"
80 x101x 102 cm

32 x40 x 41"
80 x101x 102 cm

W2 Console w/Storage

14 x 40 x 35"
34 x102x89 cm
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Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.

Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

4-Seat Corner Curve
Sectional with Two
Power Recliners

4-Seat Corner Curve Sectional
with Storage Console and Two
Power Recliners

7P/W2/70/09/72/6P 7P/70/09/72/6P
134.55 x 121.3" 121.45 x 121.45"
342 x 309 cm 309 x309 cm

3-Seat Chaise Sectional with 5-Seat Curved Corner

Recliner Reclining Sectional
77/70/56 77/70/09/70/76
10817 x 66.73" 121.45 x 121.45"
275 x170 cm 309 x 309 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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DI‘_’E STANDARD FUNCTIONS

« Manual recline with pull latch
« Power recline with toggle switch

@ CHOOSE YOUR LEG OPTION

« This item comes standard with the leg pictured

B SEATING

o Back cushions with fibre filling

WESTPOINT

@Eﬁl FRAME

« All Palliser frames are constructed from engineered
wood products, hardwood or softwood; joints are
pinned and glued for uniformity and strength.

&7 CHOOSE YOUR COVER

» Fabrics, excluding Accent Fabrics
o Leather

o Leather Alternative

o Leather Match

o Full, chaise-style seat cushions with high-resiliency, high density foam core in polyester wrap

o Back Suspension: 100% premium elastic webbing to provide consistent comfort and support.

« Seat Suspension: Heavy gauge sinuous springs, engineered to provide premium comfort and endurance.

—o-
e

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.

Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

CHOOSE YOUR ACESSORIES

e LED Flex Light

« Extra Metal Tray Table

« Extra Black Tray Table

« Tablet Holder

¢ Wine Glass Holder

« Battery Y-Cable

e HTS Sectional Connectors
* Antique Brass Cup Holder
e Black LED Cup Holder

o Matte Black Cupholder

o Stainless Steel Cup Holder
« Black Table With Grommet
e Grommet Only

* Metal Table With Grommet
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Side

All measurements in centimeters (cm).

SKU
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41121-53
G 4112156
41121-57

- 4112158
41121-5P
- 41121-63
A 41121-68
41121-6P
W 41121-70
hL T Q 412172
41121-75
41121-76
4112177
41121-7P
41121-W2
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Description

Corner Curve

Armless Power Recliner
Wallhugger Power Recliner
Rocker Manual Recliner
Swivel Rocker Manual Recliner
Wallhugger Manual Recliner
Rocker Power Recliner
Loveseat Manual Recliner

RHF Chaise

LHF Chaise

Console Loveseat Manual Reclin
Sofa Power Recliner 2/2
Loveseat Power Recliner
Console Loveseat Power Recline
RHF Power Recliner

Armless Chair

Armless Manual Recliner

Sofa Manual Recliner 2 over 2
RHF Manual Recliner

LHF Manual Recliner
LHF Power Recliner

Console w/Storage

A
Depth
127.00
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
169.49
169.49
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
100.96
101.60

B.
Height
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
104.39
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
101.85
88.90

C.
Arm Depth

89.50
89.50
89.50
89.50
89.50
89.50
89.50
89.50
89.50

89.50

89.50

89.50
89.50

89.50
89.50
89.50
89.50

Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.

Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

D.
Ground Clearance

5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69

5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.69

E5
Full Recline Depth

132.33
132.33
132388
132.33
132.33
132.33
132388

132.33
132388
132.33
132.33
132.33

132.33
132.33
132.33
132388
132.33

B
Wall Clearance

16.25
16.25
15.31
15.31
16.25
15.31
16.25

16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25

16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25

H.
Recline Angle

330.20
330.20
330.20
330.20
330.20
330.20
330.20

304.80
330.20
304.80
304.80
304.80

304.80
304.80
304.80
304.80
330.20
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Front
All measurements in centimeters (cm).
SKU Description Q. R. S. T. u. V.
Width Seat Height From Floor  Height Of Back From Seat ~ Arm Height From Floor ~ Arm Width Width Between Arms
~ 41121-09 Corner Curve 127.00 49.50 54.60
I w i 41121-2P Armless Power Recliner 79.50 49.50 54.60
41121-31 Wallhugger Power Recliner 105.00 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96 58.00
_ _ 41121-32 Rocker Manual Recliner 105.00 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96 58.00
41121-33 Swivel Rocker Manual Recliner 105.00 52.00 54.60 64.00 60.96 58.00
|_®__| 41121-35 Wallhugger Manual Recliner 105.00 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96 58.00
41121-39 Rocker Power Recliner 105.00 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96 58.00
FQ_| 41121-53 Loveseat Manual Recliner 163.49 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96 117.00
41121-56 RHF Chaise 93.26 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96
T 41121-57 LHF Chaise 93.26 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96
e 41121-58 Console Loveseat Manual Reclin 196.77 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96
41121-5P Sofa Power Recliner 2/2 202.00 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96 156.00
41121-63 Loveseat Power Recliner 163.49 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96 117.00
" 41121-68 Console Loveseat Power Recline 196.77 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96
41121-6P RHF Power Recliner 101.98 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96
41121-70 Armless Chair 79.50 49.50 54.60
MN21-72 Armless Manual Recliner 79.50 49.50 54.60
L 4 4121-75 Sofa Manual Recliner 2 over 2 202.00 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96 156.00
41121-76 RHF Manual Recliner 101.98 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96
aMm21-77 LHF Manual Recliner 101.98 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96
a21-7P LHF Power Recliner 101.98 49.50 54.60 61.50 60.96
A121-W2 Console w/Storage 33.27

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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Perfect for the whole family, the Westpoint collection
offers classic comfort and structured silhouette with
extra-wide seating. A modern approach to motion, the
Westpoint collection features padded foam arm
cushions and refined topstitching details. \r\n The
Westpoint features the option of power activation in
brushed metallic finish or a manual outside handle that
enables personalized comfort. The full pad over chaise
ensures maximized comfort in the recline position. \r\n
The clean, structured design and wide seat cushions
make the Westpoint a comfortable yet versatile choice
for your home.
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